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SFP W 445

SFPRIS# ik

SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Z5ifsith, LCHE:M2A, 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps FLELSEHL, LCHE125%!, 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps BABISIHL, LCEI12¢%!, 60km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-TX SFP 100Mbps RJ45HLII#EER, -40°C to +85°C

SFP1000-TX SFP 1000Mbps RJ45H [1#ik, -40°C to +85°C

SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps A5, LCREMZA!, 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps HEifEE, LCHEI125%Y, 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Pfifbit, LCREM26%! 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps BEEL, LCHEI2K, 60km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps HEfEEL, LCHEI12E%Y, 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20| SFP 1Gbps B AIAKIEEL LCHI24%, 20km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP1000BID2-SM-20 | SFP 1Gbps BB Al AL, LCHEE28AY 20km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP10G-SM-10 SFP 10Gbps BUBIELE, LCHM126%Y 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP10G-TX SFP 10GMbps RJ45HL[T#43:, -40°C to +85°C

SFP10GBIDI1-SM-10 = SFP 10Gbps B AIRERESL, LCEE2EAY, 10km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP10GBIDI2-SM-10 | SFP 10Gbps H/E W EMRER, LCHEMI2%!, 10km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
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